Guard: SNG

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Reading HS

12.21 €D
63 €
60 €E»

13.35 @
70 €5
65 €5

14.20 €
73 €E)
69 €ED

13.30 €=
69 €
64 €ED

13.20 @
68 €E»
64 €E»

66.26
0.0
66.26

1st

Conrad Weiser HS/Classics
2/9/2013



Guard: ING

EQ70-130
VOC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Northern Stars

14.74
75 €BD
73 €D

14.14 e
72 €5
70 €

12.80 €
65 €E)
63 €ED

12.90 e
67 €
62 €5

11.90 @
61 €D
58 €ED

66.48
0.0
66.48

1st

Conrad Weiser HS/Classics
2/9/2013



Guard: SIG

EQ70-130
VOoC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Lancaster Catholic HS

11.15 >
59 €E»
54 €D

11.01 e
57 €D
54 @D

10.90 >
57 €
52 €BD

11.30 e
59 @D
54 @IED

11.30
58 €D

55 EED
55.66

0.0

55.66
1St

CDSD HS Guard

10.41 e
54 @D
51 @D

12.14 >
62 €
60 €ED

10.20 &
52 @D
50 @D

12.30 €
63 €D
60 €ED

10.60 e
55 @D

51 @D
55.65

0.0

55.65
2nd

Conrad Weiser HS/Classics
2/9/2013

Nazareth HS

8.55 €
46 €K
41 €D

10.69 €
58 @ED
51 €K

9.10 €
46 €D
45 €D

10.50 €
55 €LD
50 €D

10.30 €
53 €K
50 €D

49.14
4.0
45.14

3rd



Guard: IAG

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Penn State Eclipse

14.14 e
72 €8
70 €

14.21 e
73 €D
70 €

14.30 e
73 €D
70 €E»

14.40 e
74 €
70 €5

14.20 €
72 €D
70 €

71.25
0.0
71.25

1st

Classics

13.68 &
71 @D
67 @D

13.75 e
72 €5
67 @D

13.10 @
67 @D
64 €D

13.20 &
69 €D
63 @D

13.40 e
68 @D

66 @D
67.13

0.0

67.13
2nd

Conrad Weiser HS/Classics
2/9/2013



Guard: ISG

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

The Guard

13.94 e
71 €
69 €E»

13.08 €=
68 €
64 €ED

13.30 €
68 €
65 €ED

14.10 e
73 €D
68 €53

13.80 €
70 €
68 €53

68.22
0.0
68.22

1st

Conrad Weiser HS/Classics
2/9/2013



Conrad Weiser HS/Classics

Dance: SAD 5151201
Nazareth HS

MV70-130-DANCE 22.68
VOC 58 €E
EXC 56 €ED
ENS 11.10 >
COMP 58 €E
EXC 53 €5
GE 12.80
REP 67 €5
PERF 61 €ED
GE 12.70
REP 65 €5
PERF 62 €
Sub-Total 59.28
Penalty 0.0
Total 59.28

Placement qst



Twirlers: SMT

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Salisbury MS

12.35 @
65 €D
60 €E»

14.41 e
74 €D
71 €D

14.60 e
74 €D
72 €D

13.40 >
70 €5
64 €53

13.60 €
70 €D
66 €E»

68.36
0.0

Conrad Weiser HS/Classics
2/9/2013



Twirlers: IAT

EQ70-130
VoC
EXC

MV70-130

VOC
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Boyertown Legionettes

9.16 e
51 €
43 €D

12.21 €
63 €
60 €&

10.50 €=
55 €
50 €E»

11.50 €=
61 €D
54 €E»

10.90 >
56 €E)
53 €

54.27
0.0
54.27

1st

Conrad Weiser HS/Classics
2/9/2013



Twirlers: SWT

EQ10-10
VoC
EXC

MV10-10
Vele
EXC

ENS

COMP
EXC

GE
REP
PERF

GE
REP
PERF

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Salisbury HS

12.20 €=
63 €
59 €

12.20 >
62 €
60 €ED

15.10 e
77 €
74 €D

13.60 €=
70 €
66 €3

14.50 >
74 €D
71 €

67.60
0.0
67.60

1st

Conrad Weiser HS/Classics
2/9/2013



Marching Percussion: SAP

VIS-PERC
COMP
PERF

PA-PERC

GE-PERC
ME

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

CDSD HS Percussion

14.60
75 €BD

71 €D
28.60 €
74 €E»

70 €
27.60
72 €

66 €D
70.80

0.0

70.80

1st

Conrad Weiser HS/Classics
2/9/2013



Stationary Percussion: SAS

PERF-SPERC

COMP
PERF

ART-SPERC

PROG
FUL

Sub-Total

Penalty

Total

Placement

Milton Hershey HS

34.00 €
71 €D
66 €53

31.40 e
64 €3
62 €

65.40
0.0
65.40

1st

Conrad Weiser HS/Classics
2/9/2013



