## **Guard: SNG**

	Reading HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.21 (1st) 63 (1st) 60 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.35 (1st) 70 (1st) 65 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	14.20 (1st) 73 (1st) 69 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.30 (1st) 69 (1st) 64 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.20 (1st) 68 (1st) 64 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	66.26 0.0 66.26 1 <sup>st</sup>

## **Guard: ING**

	Northern Stars
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.74 (1st) 75 (1st) 73 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.14 (1st) 72 (1st) 70 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	12.80 (1st) 65 (1st) 63 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.90 (1st) 67 (1st) 62 (1st)
GE REP PERF	11.90 (1st) 61 (1st) 58 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	66.48 0.0 66.48 1 <sup>st</sup>

## **Guard: SIG**

	Lancaster Catholic HS	CDSD HS Guard	Nazareth HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	11.15 (1st) 59 (1st) 54 (1st)	10.41 2 <sup>nd</sup> 54 2 <sup>nd</sup> 51 2 <sup>nd</sup>	8.55 3 <sup>rd</sup> 46 3 <sup>rd</sup> 41 3 <sup>rd</sup>
MV70-130 VOC EXC	11.01 <sup>2nd</sup> 57 <sup>3rd</sup> 54 <sup>2nd</sup>	12.14 (1st) 62 (1st) 60 (1st)	10.69 3 <sup>rd</sup> 58 2 <sup>nd</sup> 51 3 <sup>rd</sup>
ENS COMP EXC	10.90 (1st) 57 (1st) 52 (1st)	10.20 2 <sup>nd</sup> 52 2 <sup>nd</sup> 50 2 <sup>nd</sup>	9.10 3 <sup>rd</sup> 46 3 <sup>rd</sup> 45 3 <sup>rd</sup>
GE REP PERF	11.30 2 <sup>nd</sup> 59 2 <sup>nd</sup> 54 2 <sup>nd</sup>	12.30 (1st) 63 (1st) 60 (1st)	10.50 3 <sup>rd</sup> 55 3 <sup>rd</sup> 50 3 <sup>rd</sup>
GE REP PERF	11.30 (1st) 58 (1st) 55 (1st)	10.60 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 55 (2 <sup>nd</sup> ) 51 (2 <sup>nd</sup> )	10.30 3 <sup>rd</sup> 53 3 <sup>rd</sup> 50 3 <sup>rd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	55.66 55.66 1st	55.65 55.65 2 <sup>nd</sup>	49.14 45.14 3 <sup>rd</sup>

## **Guard: IAG**

	Penn State Eclipse	Classics
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.14 (1st) 72 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.68 2 <sup>nd</sup> 71 2 <sup>nd</sup> 67 2 <sup>nd</sup>
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.21 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.75 2 <sup>nd</sup> 72 2 <sup>nd</sup> 67 2 <sup>nd</sup>
ENS COMP EXC	14.30 (1st) 73 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.10 2 <sup>nd</sup> 67 2 <sup>nd</sup> 64 2 <sup>nd</sup>
GE REP PERF	14.40 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.20 2 <sup>nd</sup> 69 2 <sup>nd</sup> 63 2 <sup>nd</sup>
GE REP PERF	14.20 (1st) 72 (1st) 70 (1st)	13.40 2 <sup>nd</sup> 68 2 <sup>nd</sup> 66 2 <sup>nd</sup>
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	71.25 <sub>0.0</sub> 71.25 <sub>1<sup>st</sup></sub>	67.13 67.13 2 <sup>nd</sup>

## **Guard: ISG**

	The Guard
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.94 (1st) 71 (1st) 69 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	13.08 (1st) 68 (1st) 64 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	13.30 (1st) 68 (1st) 65 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.10 (1st) 73 (1st) 68 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.80 (1st) 70 (1st) 68 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	68.22 68.22 1 <sup>st</sup>

#### Dance: SAD

	Nazareth HS
MV70-130-DANCE VOC EXC	22.68 (1st) 58 (1st) 56 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	11.10 (1st) 58 (1st) 53 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.80 (1st) 67 (1st) 61 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.70 (1st) 65 (1st) 62 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	59.28 59.28 1st

#### Twirlers: SMT

	Salisbury MS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	12.35 (1st) 65 (1st) 60 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.41 (1st) 74 (1st) 71 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	14.60 (1st) 74 (1st) 72 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.40 (1st) 70 (1st) 64 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.60 (1st) 70 (1st) 66 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	68.36 68.36 1 <sup>st</sup>

#### **Twirlers: IAT**

	Boyertown Legionettes
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	9.16 (1st) 51 (1st) 43 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.21 (1st) 63 (1st) 60 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	10.50 (1st) 55 (1st) 50 (1st)
GE REP PERF	11.50 (1st) 61 (1st) 54 (1st)
GE REP PERF	10.90 (1st) 56 (1st) 53 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	54.27 0.0 54.27 1 <sup>st</sup>

#### Twirlers: SWT

	Salisbury HS
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	12.20 1st 63 1st 59 1st
MV10-10 VOC EXC	12.20 (1st) 62 (1st) 60 (1st)
ENS COMP EXC	15.10 (1st) 77 (1st) 74 (1st)
GE REP PERF	13.60 (1st) 70 (1st) 66 (1st)
GE REP PERF	14.50 1st 74 1st 71 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	67.60 67.60 1 <sup>st</sup>

# **Marching Percussion: SAP**

	CDSD HS Percussion
VIS-PERC COMP PERF	14.60 (1st) 75 (1st) 71 (1st)
PA-PERC COMP PERF	28.60 (1st) 74 (1st) 70 (1st)
GE-PERC ME OE	27.60 1st 72 1st 66 1st
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	70.80 <sub>0.0</sub> 70.80 <sub>1<sup>st</sup></sub>

## **Stationary Percussion: SAS**

	Milton Hershey HS
PERF-SPERC COMP PERF	34.00 (1st) 71 (1st) 66 (1st)
ART-SPERC PROG FUL	31.40 (1st) 64 (1st) 62 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	65.40 65.40 1st